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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 7 January Central bank digital currency (CBDC) group – teleconference 

Thursday, 9 January Economic and Financial Committee Brussels

 Eurogroup Working Group Brussels

Sunday, 12 January CBDC Steering Group Basel

Monday, 13 January Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bimonthly meetings Basel

Tuesday, 14 January Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 15 January Meeting with Croatian Presidency of the Council of the European 

Union, Mr Stipe Župan, Mr Michael Faulend and others, on

priorities of the Croatian Presidency

ECB

Monday, 20 January Meeting with European Commission, Mr Phil Hogan, on global 

economic developments

Brussels

 Eurogroup Brussels

Tuesday, 21 January Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 22 January Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 23 January Governing Council ECB

 Meeting with media ECB

Monday, 27 January Ceremony to mark International Holocaust Remembrance Day ECB

Tuesday, 28 January Executive Board ECB

 Meeting with Executive Committee of the French Banking 

Federation (FBF), on European economic developments

ECB

Wednesday, 29 January Meeting with UBS AG, on recent financial markets developments ECB

 Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on European retail payment 

initiatives

ECB

Calendar of Fabio Panetta
Member of the ECB’s Executive Board

January 2020



Calendar of Fabio Panetta, January 2020 2

Thursday, 30 January CBDC high-level task force ECB

Friday, 31 January Ceremony to mark the conferral of the Order of Merit of the 

Federal Republic of Germany to Mr Mario Draghi

Berlin


